
Saturday 5:30 Court 1

Saturday 5:45 Court 1

Saturday 6:00 Court 1

Saturday 6:15 Court 1

Saturday 7:45 Court 1

Saturday 7:30 Court 1

Saturday 5:15 Court 1

DDR (0-8, 2-16)

DDR (1-8, 4-17)

Da Sandler Clan (1-7, 3-14)

Playground Legends (7-1, 15-7)

Playground Legends (8-1, 17-7)

Ephrata Wrestlers (5-3, 12-8)

Ephrata Wrestlers (6-3, 14-9)

FWLAG (5-3, 11-7)

Wrench Dodgers (6-2, 13-6)

Wrench Dodgers (7-2, 15-6)

The Sequel (3-5, 7-10)

Delta Force (2-6, 5-13)

Dodgers (7-1, 15-2)

Dodgers (8-1, 17-2)

s38

s39

s44

s43

s42

s40

s41

s37

Championship Game

Sponsored By: Benefits:

Saturday Night
March 4th

Court 1 — 8:30 PM

Spring 2006
Senior  Circuit

Dodgeball Champions

www.

.com

www.

.com

Ephrata
Basketball

Booster
Club

N1

N9

N8

N5

N4

N2

N7

N3

N6

Team Name (#-#, #-#)

Matches won

Matches Lost

Games won

Games Lost

Bracket Key

2-1

2-0

Playground Legends (9-1, 19-8)

2-1

2-1

2-0

2-0

Dodgers (9-1, 19-2)

2-0

Dodgers (10-1, 22-2)

3-0


